
If you have any questions regarding results, please, email info@buduracing.com.

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Trevor Sytsma 256 16 M 1 15-19 0:16:38.2 0:16:39.7 0:00:01.4 5:33/M

2 Mike Frantz 94 31 M 1 30-39 0:19:45.5 0:19:50.3 0:00:04.8 6:35/M

3 Charles Ralston 305 17 M 2 15-19 0:20:08.3 0:20:14.6 0:00:06.3 6:43/M

4 Tony Pasillas 197 55 M 1 50-59 0:20:15.8 0:20:22.5 0:00:06.6 6:45/M

5 Ryan Mcirvin 165 31 M 2 30-39 0:20:16.9 0:20:20.3 0:00:03.4 6:45/M

6 Dennis Fay 88 50 M 2 50-59 0:20:47.0 0:20:51.6 0:00:04.5 6:56/M

7 Scott Serpa 306 56 M 3 50-59 0:21:30.7 0:21:38.8 0:00:08.1 7:10/M

8 John Colvard 45 52 M 4 50-59 0:21:59.4 0:22:09.3 0:00:09.8 7:20/M

9 Keith Andrews 10 44 M 1 40-49 0:22:11.9 0:22:20.4 0:00:08.5 7:24/M

10 Chase O'Brien 191 15 M 3 15-19 0:22:19.0 0:22:20.8 0:00:01.8 7:26/M

11 Vonni Sytsma 257 45 F 1 40-49 0:22:50.5 0:22:51.9 0:00:01.3 7:37/M

12 Sean Carlson 40 26 M 1 20-29 0:22:56.3 0:22:59.2 0:00:02.8 7:39/M

13 Stuart Lee 146 58 M 5 50-59 0:23:13.3 0:23:23.1 0:00:09.8 7:44/M

14 Jake Anderson 6 19 M 4 15-19 0:23:16.1 0:23:20.7 0:00:04.5 7:45/M

15 Evan Pierce 203 32 M 3 30-39 0:23:16.8 0:23:56.4 0:00:39.5 7:45/M

16 Sara Carlson 39 28 F 1 20-29 0:23:23.2 0:23:26.1 0:00:02.8 7:48/M

17 Shannon Thomas 259 28 F 2 20-29 0:23:40.8 0:23:55.2 0:00:14.4 7:53/M

18 Roger Anderson 8 49 M 2 40-49 0:23:41.1 0:23:47.9 0:00:06.7 7:54/M

19 Jaime Greene 105 37 F 1 30-39 0:23:45.5 0:24:06.3 0:00:20.8 7:55/M

20 Betsy Lawless 144 50 F 1 50-59 0:23:51.6 0:23:58.5 0:00:06.8 7:57/M

21 Tim Lawless 145 66 M 1 60-69 0:23:53.1 0:24:00.9 0:00:07.8 7:58/M

22 Mongo Demarest 65 53 M 6 50-59 0:24:26.2 0:26:12.1 0:01:45.8 8:09/M

23 Christopher Lynch 304 38 M 4 30-39 0:24:38.7 0:25:15.7 0:00:36.9 8:13/M

24 Jeffrey Halldorson 110 44 M 3 40-49 0:24:44.1 0:24:52.4 0:00:08.3 8:15/M

25 Freya Johnson 131 39 F 2 30-39 0:25:17.6 0:26:21.4 0:01:03.8 8:26/M

26 Shaun White 274 45 M 4 40-49 0:25:48.2 0:25:52.8 0:00:04.6 8:36/M

27 Ryan Earl 77 36 M 5 30-39 0:26:01.2 0:26:38.5 0:00:37.3 8:40/M

28 Morgan Earl 76 15 F 1 15-19 0:26:01.3 0:26:38.9 0:00:37.5 8:40/M

29 Christopher Farish 87 43 M 5 40-49 0:27:02.4 0:27:12.6 0:00:10.1 9:01/M

30 Brent Eason 78 40 M 6 40-49 0:27:16.8 0:27:34.5 0:00:17.7 9:05/M

31 Rachel Busick 286 23 F 3 20-29 0:27:19.1 0:27:27.8 0:00:08.7 9:06/M

32 Rachel Meis 168 23 F 4 20-29 0:27:20.4 0:27:27.6 0:00:07.1 9:07/M

33 Debora Saling 216 42 F 2 40-49 0:27:21.2 0:27:43.8 0:00:22.6 9:07/M

34 Chuck Meis 167 55 M 7 50-59 0:27:21.5 0:27:27.8 0:00:06.3 9:07/M

35 Caren Adams 3 67 F 1 60-69 0:27:25.7 0:27:42.6 0:00:16.8 9:08/M

36 Kaily Davies 288 19 F 2 15-19 0:27:35.7 0:27:41.6 0:00:05.8 9:12/M

37 Jerry Bronson 28 73 M 1 70-99 0:27:48.6 0:28:13.3 0:00:24.7 9:16/M

38 Landy Bowers 25 42 F 3 40-49 0:27:56.0 0:28:08.8 0:00:12.7 9:19/M

39 Barb Rohde 211 56 F 2 50-59 0:28:38.7 0:29:01.3 0:00:22.6 9:33/M

40 Olivia Lovrien 156 36 F 3 30-39 0:28:42.9 0:28:55.5 0:00:12.5 9:34/M

41 Sheryl Aaker 1 59 F 3 50-59 0:28:46.1 0:29:47.7 0:01:01.5 9:35/M

42 Sandra Eslinger 85 64 F 2 60-69 0:28:47.7 0:29:04.8 0:00:17.1 9:36/M

43 Mary Sullender 254 51 F 4 50-59 0:29:04.9 0:30:12.1 0:01:07.1 9:41/M

44 Jeff Treadway 260 46 M 7 40-49 0:29:09.7 0:30:21.6 0:01:11.8 9:43/M

45 Kelly Morgan 179 47 F 4 40-49 0:29:13.0 0:29:33.6 0:00:20.5 9:44/M

46 Jolene Irons 129 33 F 4 30-39 0:29:16.4 0:29:34.3 0:00:17.8 9:45/M

47 Kayden Greene 106 8 M 1 1-14 0:29:18.8 0:29:42.3 0:00:23.4 9:46/M

48 Paulos Rakitzis 209 12 M 2 1-14 0:29:22.3 0:29:39.1 0:00:16.7 9:47/M

49 John Quesnel 205 49 M 8 40-49 0:29:33.8 0:29:41.1 0:00:07.3 9:51/M

50 Peter Davies 289 46 M 9 40-49 0:29:35.3 0:29:41.2 0:00:05.9 9:52/M

51 Michael Sanders 219 29 M 2 20-29 0:29:44.0 0:29:46.8 0:00:02.7 9:55/M

52 Ellen Moline 291 20 F 5 20-29 0:29:46.9 0:30:02.6 0:00:15.6 9:55/M

53 Jesse Dean 62 17 M 5 15-19 0:30:00.1 0:30:23.8 0:00:23.6 10:00/M

54 Ashley Metcalf 169 25 F 6 20-29 0:30:04.2 0:30:10.6 0:00:06.3 10:01/M
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If you have any questions regarding results, please, email info@buduracing.com.

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

55 Angella Fealy 89 30 F 5 30-39 0:30:05.9 0:30:11.5 0:00:05.5 10:02/M

56 Teri Agnew 4 48 F 5 40-49 0:30:10.0 0:30:25.4 0:00:15.4 10:03/M

57 John Moline 292 18 M 6 15-19 0:30:18.2 0:30:51.2 0:00:32.9 10:06/M

58 Harrison Li 149 6 M 3 1-14 0:30:29.0 0:30:55.3 0:00:26.3 10:10/M

59 Shannon Pasillas 196 51 F 5 50-59 0:30:29.8 0:30:43.6 0:00:13.8 10:10/M

60 John Petitt 200 43 M 10 40-49 0:30:43.1 0:32:05.7 0:01:22.6 10:14/M

61 Melissa Kamphaus 135 46 F 6 40-49 0:30:54.2 0:31:05.6 0:00:11.3 10:18/M

62 Claire Molinari 177 8 F 1 1-14 0:30:59.3 0:31:25.9 0:00:26.5 10:20/M

63 Bert Molinari 176 45 M 11 40-49 0:30:59.6 0:31:25.9 0:00:26.3 10:20/M

64 Marco Murillo 186 12 M 4 1-14 0:31:00.2 0:31:15.1 0:00:14.8 10:20/M

65 Natalie Wissbrod 278 46 F 7 40-49 0:31:14.0 0:31:22.9 0:00:08.9 10:25/M

66 Jennifer Stober 253 15 F 3 15-19 0:31:25.0 0:32:36.5 0:01:11.5 10:28/M

67 Francis Nguyen 189 15 F 4 15-19 0:31:27.2 0:32:38.7 0:01:11.5 10:29/M

68 Beth Stober 252 50 F 6 50-59 0:31:31.8 0:32:47.6 0:01:15.8 10:30/M

69 Alex Phillips 201 25 M 3 20-29 0:31:32.8 0:31:43.1 0:00:10.2 10:31/M

70 Kellie Anderson 7 45 F 8 40-49 0:31:48.0 0:31:59.5 0:00:11.5 10:36/M

71 Ingrid Elenzano 82 58 F 7 50-59 0:31:58.9 0:32:10.8 0:00:11.9 10:39/M

72 Karinn Sytsma 255 13 F 2 1-14 0:32:00.0 0:32:11.9 0:00:11.8 10:40/M

73 Olivia Kutzke 290 17 F 5 15-19 0:32:00.4 0:32:10.3 0:00:09.9 10:40/M

74 Pauline Jamieson 309 24 F 7 20-29 0:32:11.6 0:32:34.9 0:00:23.2 10:44/M

75 Bruce Jamieson 308 58 M 8 50-59 0:32:12.4 0:32:35.1 0:00:22.6 10:44/M

76 Mike McCann 302 66 M 2 60-69 0:32:16.0 0:32:23.7 0:00:07.7 10:45/M

77 Tom Dean 64 52 M 9 50-59 0:32:16.0 0:32:40.6 0:00:24.5 10:45/M

78 James Gort 103 46 M 12 40-49 0:32:19.2 0:33:48.6 0:01:29.3 10:46/M

79 Tina Waters 268 46 F 9 40-49 0:32:19.5 0:33:48.8 0:01:29.3 10:46/M

80 Jessica Oliver 193 36 F 6 30-39 0:32:39.5 0:33:20.1 0:00:40.5 10:53/M

81 Tom Anderson 9 51 M 10 50-59 0:32:43.8 0:32:49.7 0:00:05.8 10:54/M

82 Elizabeth Denning 67 29 F 8 20-29 0:32:49.1 0:33:59.5 0:01:10.4 10:56/M

83 Dennis Klinkhammer 141 67 M 3 60-69 0:33:01.7 0:33:07.1 0:00:05.3 11:00/M

84 Kathleen Colvard 46 54 F 8 50-59 0:33:11.5 0:33:25.8 0:00:14.3 11:04/M

85 Chrissy Pierce 202 30 F 7 30-39 0:33:14.4 0:33:55.1 0:00:40.6 11:05/M

86 Paul Harbaugh 303 73 M 2 70-99 0:33:17.9 0:33:38.2 0:00:20.3 11:06/M

87 Alisha Sperling 247 35 F 8 30-39 0:33:21.2 0:33:37.8 0:00:16.6 11:07/M

88 Lisa Martino 161 47 F 10 40-49 0:33:47.9 0:35:00.1 0:01:12.1 11:16/M

89 Michele Neumann 188 47 F 11 40-49 0:33:49.5 0:34:01.3 0:00:11.8 11:16/M

90 Allison Castle 42 39 F 9 30-39 0:34:04.4 0:34:18.8 0:00:14.4 11:21/M

91 Thomas Castle 43 40 M 13 40-49 0:34:04.6 0:34:18.8 0:00:14.2 11:21/M

92 Nicole Gee 101 32 F 10 30-39 0:34:10.1 0:34:18.3 0:00:08.2 11:23/M

93 Brenda Fritsvold 99 50 F 9 50-59 0:34:13.1 0:34:24.1 0:00:10.9 11:24/M

94 Molly Milasich 173 28 F 9 20-29 0:34:17.0 0:34:55.6 0:00:38.6 11:26/M

95 Angela Southworth 244 35 F 11 30-39 0:34:37.6 0:35:19.1 0:00:41.5 11:32/M

96 Dakotah Alari 5 19 F 6 15-19 0:34:49.7 0:36:08.1 0:01:18.4 11:36/M

97 Linda Nealy 187 44 F 12 40-49 0:36:03.1 0:36:22.9 0:00:19.8 12:01/M

98 Linda Betts 21 54 F 10 50-59 0:36:34.2 0:37:07.5 0:00:33.3 12:11/M

99 Zan Siebersma 237 8 M 5 1-14 0:36:42.4 0:37:05.7 0:00:23.3 12:14/M

100 Malisa Wacker 266 49 F 13 40-49 0:37:02.5 0:38:20.8 0:01:18.3 12:21/M

101 Paige Harbaugh 116 7 F 3 1-14 0:37:07.3 0:37:22.6 0:00:15.2 12:22/M

102 Angie Harbaugh 114 43 F 14 40-49 0:37:09.8 0:37:29.3 0:00:19.5 12:23/M

103 Rick O'Brien 192 43 M 14 40-49 0:37:25.6 0:38:29.7 0:01:04.1 12:28/M

104 Andrea O'Brien 293 43 F 15 40-49 0:37:28.3 0:38:32.1 0:01:03.8 12:29/M

105 Kodi Greene 107 5 M 6 1-14 0:38:05.8 0:38:29.1 0:00:23.2 12:42/M

106 Matty Lilley 151 11 M 7 1-14 0:38:15.9 0:40:01.2 0:01:45.3 12:45/M

107 Jeff Harbaugh 115 48 M 15 40-49 0:38:19.1 0:38:36.8 0:00:17.7 12:46/M

108 Elaine Lucke 157 51 F 11 50-59 0:38:21.6 0:39:12.4 0:00:50.7 12:47/M

109 Joann Cary 41 47 F 16 40-49 0:38:29.5 0:40:13.9 0:01:44.3 12:50/M

110 Phyllis Welker 270 61 F 3 60-69 0:38:33.1 0:39:46.5 0:01:13.3 12:51/M

111 Bryce Scott 311 7 M 8 1-14 0:39:07.4 0:39:29.2 0:00:21.8 13:02/M

112 Patti Curde 57 62 F 4 60-69 0:39:16.6 0:40:16.2 0:00:59.5 13:05/M

113 Bill Perkins 198 50 M 11 50-59 0:39:21.3 0:39:41.8 0:00:20.5 13:07/M

114 Jill Perkins 199 45 F 17 40-49 0:39:21.7 0:39:42.5 0:00:20.8 13:07/M
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If you have any questions regarding results, please, email info@buduracing.com.

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

115 Jay Scappini 224 31 M 6 30-39 0:39:23.2 0:39:56.1 0:00:32.8 13:08/M

116 Suzette Scappini 225 32 F 12 30-39 0:39:23.6 0:39:56.1 0:00:32.5 13:08/M

117 Kortney Russell 215 23 F 10 20-29 0:39:43.9 0:41:47.7 0:02:03.7 13:14/M

118 Shelley Dean 63 13 F 4 1-14 0:39:57.6 0:40:18.8 0:00:21.2 13:19/M

119 Cathy Dean 61 51 F 12 50-59 0:40:25.3 0:40:49.6 0:00:24.3 13:28/M

120 Tracy Ackerson 2 36 F 13 30-39 0:40:26.0 0:41:24.8 0:00:58.7 13:29/M

121 Erin Dilsaver 69 35 F 14 30-39 0:40:26.3 0:41:26.1 0:00:59.8 13:29/M

122 Michelle Whiteley 275 46 F 18 40-49 0:40:54.9 0:40:54.9 13:38/M

123 Kristine Ball 13 39 F 15 30-39 0:41:08.6 0:42:24.1 0:01:15.5 13:43/M

124 Robert Campbell 287 78 M 3 70-99 0:41:22.0 0:41:55.8 0:00:33.8 13:47/M

125 Shannon Kirk 139 46 F 19 40-49 0:41:42.9 0:43:11.4 0:01:28.5 13:54/M

126 Lynne Sandilands 220 41 F 20 40-49 0:41:53.2 0:43:11.9 0:01:18.7 13:58/M

127 Beth Mitcham 175 45 F 21 40-49 0:42:18.6 0:42:54.2 0:00:35.5 14:06/M

128 Wadood Rahman 206 37 M 7 30-39 0:42:40.0 0:44:13.3 0:01:33.2 14:13/M

129 Kelly Croft 52 38 F 16 30-39 0:42:43.6 0:44:15.5 0:01:31.8 14:14/M

130 John Rohde 212 55 M 12 50-59 0:43:01.0 0:43:21.6 0:00:20.5 14:20/M

131 Laine Siebersma 235 5 F 5 1-14 0:43:06.4 0:43:33.2 0:00:26.8 14:22/M

132 Tim Siebersma 236 49 M 16 40-49 0:43:06.5 0:43:34.3 0:00:27.8 14:22/M

133 Jana Hansen 112 49 F 22 40-49 0:43:18.1 0:44:08.6 0:00:50.5 14:26/M

134 Mitzi Philpott 295 45 F 23 40-49 0:43:47.5 0:45:13.4 0:01:25.8 14:36/M

135 Tylar Philpott 296 19 F 7 15-19 0:43:51.3 0:45:17.8 0:01:26.5 14:37/M

136 Lisa Allen 285 53 F 13 50-59 0:43:52.6 0:45:21.8 0:01:29.2 14:37/M

137 Laurie Corbella 48 55 F 14 50-59 0:43:59.2 0:45:26.7 0:01:27.5 14:40/M

138 Karen Mcgrue 164 50 F 15 50-59 0:44:59.5 0:45:35.3 0:00:35.7 15:00/M

139 Bradley Sterling 251 57 M 13 50-59 0:45:24.4 0:46:51.8 0:01:27.3 15:08/M

140 Ian Bowers 24 9 M 9 1-14 0:45:41.7 0:47:25.4 0:01:43.6 15:14/M

141 Sarah Zayic 283 24 F 11 20-29 0:46:03.7 0:47:02.5 0:00:58.8 15:21/M

142 Jerry Zayic 282 57 M 14 50-59 0:46:07.7 0:47:05.5 0:00:57.8 15:22/M

143 Tuni Beal 19 45 F 24 40-49 0:46:34.0 0:47:38.4 0:01:04.3 15:31/M

144 Christine Beal 18 16 F 8 15-19 0:46:34.7 0:47:38.2 0:01:03.5 15:31/M

145 Tanya Weigand 269 46 F 25 40-49 0:46:36.1 0:47:38.6 0:01:02.5 15:32/M

146 Nichole Curatolo 55 28 F 12 20-29 0:46:54.3 0:47:37.6 0:00:43.3 15:38/M

147 Andrea Torres 299 32 F 17 30-39 0:47:07.9 0:47:17.7 0:00:09.8 15:42/M

148 Brenda Brown 30 46 F 26 40-49 0:47:08.4 0:47:37.2 0:00:28.8 15:43/M

149 Shasta Nicholson 190 35 F 18 30-39 0:47:15.0 0:47:32.3 0:00:17.3 15:45/M

150 Karen Romano 213 67 F 5 60-69 0:47:17.2 0:47:29.3 0:00:12.1 15:46/M

151 Jack Forrester 310 7 M 10 1-14 0:47:52.0 0:48:17.4 0:00:25.3 15:57/M

152 Dwayne Wright 301 51 M 15 50-59 0:48:04.0 0:48:33.9 0:00:29.8 16:01/M

153 Bryan Karol 136 41 M 17 40-49 0:48:30.4 0:49:19.1 0:00:48.6 16:10/M

154 Jennifer Karol 137 34 F 19 30-39 0:48:33.3 0:49:17.9 0:00:44.5 16:11/M

155 Theresa Klein 140 48 F 27 40-49 0:48:38.8 0:50:12.1 0:01:33.3 16:13/M

156 Sandra Angers 11 54 F 16 50-59 0:48:38.9 0:50:12.6 0:01:33.6 16:13/M

157 Debbie Little 154 56 F 17 50-59 0:49:41.7 0:50:38.4 0:00:56.7 16:34/M

158 Taylor Schulberg 231 18 F 9 15-19 0:49:50.0 0:51:38.6 0:01:48.5 16:37/M

159 Kari Purdy 204 51 F 18 50-59 0:50:13.8 0:51:53.7 0:01:39.8 16:44/M

160 Tanya Crites 50 53 F 19 50-59 0:50:14.0 0:51:52.6 0:01:38.5 16:45/M

161 Kim Metcalf 170 52 F 20 50-59 0:50:25.1 0:51:07.6 0:00:42.5 16:48/M

162 Jennifer Engel 83 45 F 28 40-49 0:50:27.1 0:51:09.6 0:00:42.4 16:49/M

163 Cheryl Hodgson 125 53 F 21 50-59 0:50:38.8 0:50:50.4 0:00:11.5 16:53/M

164 Tammy Burnett 33 44 F 29 40-49 0:50:41.5 0:52:37.1 0:01:55.5 16:54/M

165 John Morgan 178 52 M 16 50-59 0:50:52.7 0:51:32.9 0:00:40.2 16:57/M

166 Megan Wolf 280 56 F 22 50-59 0:50:54.2 0:51:55.4 0:01:01.2 16:58/M

167 Beth Sihto 238 40 F 30 40-49 0:51:24.3 0:53:15.9 0:01:51.5 17:08/M

168 Michael Lilley 152 9 M 11 1-14 0:51:29.6 0:53:18.1 0:01:48.4 17:10/M

169 Dave Lilley 150 50 M 17 50-59 0:51:33.2 0:53:20.6 0:01:47.4 17:11/M

170 Prinsesa Torres 300 14 F 6 1-14 0:51:42.3 0:51:55.5 0:00:13.2 17:14/M

171 Cynthia Smith 241 55 F 23 50-59 0:51:56.9 0:53:01.2 0:01:04.3 17:19/M

172 Kevin Morimoto 180 42 M 18 40-49 0:51:57.4 0:53:12.2 0:01:14.8 17:19/M

173 Patty Rakes 207 51 F 24 50-59 0:52:38.2 0:54:19.8 0:01:41.5 17:33/M

174 Tricia Olsen-Demarest 194 52 F 25 50-59 0:52:46.0 0:54:29.6 0:01:43.5 17:35/M

5K Overall Page 3 of 11



If you have any questions regarding results, please, email info@buduracing.com.

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

175 Sarah Seeman 233 15 F 10 15-19 0:53:11.0 0:53:50.4 0:00:39.3 17:44/M

176 Kristine Seeman 232 47 F 31 40-49 0:53:11.0 0:53:50.4 0:00:39.3 17:44/M

177 Kris Beutz 22 51 F 26 50-59 0:53:14.0 0:54:17.6 0:01:03.5 17:45/M

178 Kathy Daspit 60 43 F 32 40-49 0:53:26.8 0:54:48.1 0:01:21.3 17:49/M

179 Debra Lewis 148 60 F 6 60-69 0:53:28.8 0:54:23.1 0:00:54.2 17:49/M

180 Ashlee Fields 90 36 F 20 30-39 0:53:29.7 0:54:23.1 0:00:53.3 17:50/M

181 Laura Buchan 31 40 F 33 40-49 0:53:38.3 0:54:49.6 0:01:11.3 17:53/M

182 Ann Ota 195 49 F 34 40-49 0:53:41.7 0:54:46.6 0:01:04.9 17:54/M

183 Bob Smith 240 62 M 4 60-69 0:53:42.5 0:54:57.9 0:01:15.4 17:54/M

184 Sheila Smith 243 57 F 27 50-59 0:53:45.9 0:54:56.6 0:01:10.7 17:55/M

185 Carolyn Dyck 75 51 F 28 50-59 0:53:47.0 0:54:56.6 0:01:09.5 17:56/M

186 Cheryl Katzberg 138 53 F 29 50-59 0:54:28.0 0:54:58.9 0:00:30.8 18:09/M

187 Donna Eken 80 44 F 35 40-49 0:54:30.8 0:54:58.6 0:00:27.8 18:10/M

188 Faye Eken 81 53 F 30 50-59 0:54:34.3 0:55:03.1 0:00:28.8 18:11/M

189 Diana Cannon 35 52 F 31 50-59 0:54:41.6 0:55:24.5 0:00:42.8 18:14/M

190 Kathy Armstrong 12 64 F 7 60-69 0:54:47.1 0:55:30.9 0:00:43.8 18:16/M

191 Tamara Lee 147 52 F 32 50-59 0:55:31.6 0:56:50.5 0:01:18.9 18:30/M

192 Jaymie Johnston 132 26 F 13 20-29 0:55:32.8 0:56:52.1 0:01:19.3 18:31/M

193 Pauline Wheeler 273 55 F 33 50-59 0:55:47.0 0:56:55.2 0:01:08.2 18:36/M

194 Patty Barnes 17 46 F 36 40-49 0:55:57.9 0:57:48.6 0:01:50.7 18:39/M

195 Wendy Holnagel 126 43 F 37 40-49 0:55:58.4 0:57:51.1 0:01:52.7 18:39/M

196 Kris Mason 162 62 F 8 60-69 0:56:32.5 0:57:10.7 0:00:38.2 18:51/M

197 Kelly Scherrer 226 46 F 38 40-49 0:56:43.2 0:57:44.8 0:01:01.5 18:54/M

198 Susan Salvatori 217 51 F 34 50-59 0:56:43.5 0:57:44.8 0:01:01.3 18:54/M

199 Sandra Staats 250 60 F 9 60-69 0:57:06.5 0:58:44.4 0:01:37.8 19:02/M

200 Mike Staats 249 63 M 5 60-69 0:57:09.7 0:58:44.5 0:01:34.7 19:03/M

201 Laura Wittenauer 279 28 F 14 20-29 0:57:53.6 0:59:07.4 0:01:13.8 19:18/M

202 Kerry Walsh 267 32 F 21 30-39 0:57:54.5 0:59:08.4 0:01:13.9 19:18/M

203 Brenda Brown 29 55 F 35 50-59 0:57:57.1 0:58:56.4 0:00:59.3 19:19/M

204 Ryan Westbrock 272 31 M 8 30-39 0:57:57.6 0:59:37.9 0:01:40.3 19:19/M

205 Heidi Vanderlaan 263 43 F 39 40-49 0:57:59.0 0:58:54.9 0:00:55.8 19:20/M

206 Jennifer Dressing 70 41 F 40 40-49 0:57:59.8 0:58:57.1 0:00:57.3 19:20/M

207 Pat Clark 44 45 M 19 40-49 0:58:16.4 1:00:43.4 0:02:26.9 19:25/M

208 Heidi Drivdahl 71 45 F 41 40-49 0:58:16.5 1:00:43.4 0:02:26.8 19:25/M

209 Dianne Harlow 118 49 F 42 40-49 0:58:31.8 0:59:32.4 0:01:00.5 19:30/M

210 Traci Duncan 74 39 F 22 30-39 0:58:32.1 0:59:32.4 0:01:00.3 19:31/M

211 Jessica Miller 174 27 F 15 20-29 0:58:32.3 1:00:05.1 0:01:32.8 19:31/M

212 Laurieann Reynolds 210 53 F 36 50-59 0:58:34.3 1:00:28.1 0:01:53.8 19:31/M

213 Kimberly Westbrock 271 30 F 23 30-39 0:58:37.2 1:00:12.6 0:01:35.4 19:32/M

214 Priya Schmid 229 40 F 43 40-49 0:58:59.6 0:59:49.3 0:00:49.7 19:40/M

215 Alexis Firlotte 91 20 F 16 20-29 0:59:15.2 1:01:06.1 0:01:50.8 19:45/M

216 Michelle Firlotte 92 46 F 44 40-49 0:59:19.9 1:01:07.4 0:01:47.4 19:46/M

217 Melinda Cumming 53 60 F 10 60-69 0:59:22.3 1:01:07.7 0:01:45.4 19:47/M

218 Al Schmid 227 53 M 18 50-59 0:59:22.3 1:00:11.1 0:00:48.8 19:47/M

219 Jodie Hanesworth 111 50 F 37 50-59 0:59:22.9 1:01:05.6 0:01:42.7 19:47/M

220 Anika Schmid 228 7 F 7 1-14 0:59:33.2 1:00:20.8 0:00:47.5 19:51/M

221 Brandy Simis 239 36 F 24 30-39 0:59:33.3 1:00:20.8 0:00:47.4 19:51/M

222 Jessica Carico 38 30 F 25 30-39 0:59:35.3 0:59:54.9 0:00:19.5 19:52/M

223 Mariah Scholtz 230 18 F 11 15-19 0:59:36.9 0:59:59.4 0:00:22.4 19:52/M

224 Renee Saucedo 222 42 F 45 40-49 0:59:41.8 1:00:54.4 0:01:12.5 19:54/M

225 Michelle DeMent 66 47 F 46 40-49 0:59:45.6 1:01:44.1 0:01:58.5 19:55/M

226 Calan Cowles 49 47 M 20 40-49 1:00:00.1 1:01:14.6 0:01:14.4 20:00/M

227 Kaitlyn Jones 133 24 F 17 20-29 1:00:20.3 1:02:35.1 0:02:14.8 20:07/M

228 Amy Haugen 120 43 F 47 40-49 1:00:38.8 1:02:03.3 0:01:24.5 20:13/M

229 Lisa Cappetto 297 48 F 48 40-49 1:01:04.6 1:01:40.2 0:00:35.5 20:21/M

230 Nicole Luton 158 40 F 49 40-49 1:01:53.2 1:03:49.5 0:01:56.3 20:38/M

231 Danielle Zarate 281 24 F 18 20-29 1:02:23.5 1:04:00.2 0:01:36.7 20:48/M

232 Heather Sandstrom 221 27 F 19 20-29 1:02:24.4 1:04:00.4 0:01:35.9 20:48/M

233 Norma McQuiller 166 67 F 11 60-69 1:02:30.9 1:03:57.8 0:01:26.9 20:50/M

234 Kelly Sanders 218 28 F 20 20-29 1:04:20.0 1:05:13.6 0:00:53.5 21:27/M
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If you have any questions regarding results, please, email info@buduracing.com.

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

235 Kristy Szymborski 258 25 F 21 20-29 1:04:21.8 1:05:14.4 0:00:52.5 21:27/M

236 Cherie Juneman 134 29 F 22 20-29 1:04:36.8 1:06:05.6 0:01:28.8 21:32/M

237 Shirley Blankenburg 23 51 F 38 50-59 1:04:36.9 1:06:07.5 0:01:30.5 21:32/M

238 Kris Bridgman 27 46 F 50 40-49 1:04:37.7 1:06:05.5 0:01:27.8 21:32/M

239 Vicki Brace 26 45 F 51 40-49 1:04:40.1 1:05:11.6 0:00:31.4 21:33/M

240 Jamie Franzen 95 38 F 26 30-39 1:14:58.7 1:17:03.5 0:02:04.8 24:59/M

241 Sharon Franzen 97 67 F 12 60-69 1:14:59.1 1:17:02.3 0:02:03.1 25:00/M

242 Jim Franzen 96 69 M 6 60-69 1:15:03.1 1:17:06.6 0:02:03.5 25:01/M
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If you have any questions regarding results, please, email info@buduracing.com.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Claire Molinari 177 8 27 0:30:59.3 0:31:25.9 0:00:26.5 10:20/M

2 Karinn Sytsma 255 13 34 0:32:00.0 0:32:11.9 0:00:11.8 10:40/M

3 Paige Harbaugh 116 7 54 0:37:07.3 0:37:22.6 0:00:15.2 12:22/M

4 Shelley Dean 63 13 64 0:39:57.6 0:40:18.8 0:00:21.2 13:19/M

5 Laine Siebersma 235 5 74 0:43:06.4 0:43:33.2 0:00:26.8 14:22/M

6 Prinsesa Torres 300 14 103 0:51:42.3 0:51:55.5 0:00:13.2 17:14/M

7 Anika Schmid 228 7 147 0:59:33.2 1:00:20.8 0:00:47.5 19:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Morgan Earl 76 15 7 0:26:01.3 0:26:38.9 0:00:37.5 8:40/M

2 Kaily Davies 288 19 12 0:27:35.7 0:27:41.6 0:00:05.8 9:12/M

3 Jennifer Stober 253 15 29 0:31:25.0 0:32:36.5 0:01:11.5 10:28/M

4 Francis Nguyen 189 15 30 0:31:27.2 0:32:38.7 0:01:11.5 10:29/M

5 Olivia Kutzke 290 17 35 0:32:00.4 0:32:10.3 0:00:09.9 10:40/M

6 Dakotah Alari 5 19 50 0:34:49.7 0:36:08.1 0:01:18.4 11:36/M

7 Tylar Philpott 296 19 77 0:43:51.3 0:45:17.8 0:01:26.5 14:37/M

8 Christine Beal 18 16 83 0:46:34.7 0:47:38.2 0:01:03.5 15:31/M

9 Taylor Schulberg 231 18 94 0:49:50.0 0:51:38.6 0:01:48.5 16:37/M

10 Sarah Seeman 233 15 107 0:53:11.0 0:53:50.4 0:00:39.3 17:44/M

11 Mariah Scholtz 230 18 150 0:59:36.9 0:59:59.4 0:00:22.4 19:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sara Carlson 39 28 2 0:23:23.2 0:23:26.1 0:00:02.8 7:48/M

2 Shannon Thomas 259 28 3 0:23:40.8 0:23:55.2 0:00:14.4 7:53/M

3 Rachel Busick 286 23 8 0:27:19.1 0:27:27.8 0:00:08.7 9:06/M

4 Rachel Meis 168 23 9 0:27:20.4 0:27:27.6 0:00:07.1 9:07/M

5 Ellen Moline 291 20 21 0:29:46.9 0:30:02.6 0:00:15.6 9:55/M

6 Ashley Metcalf 169 25 22 0:30:04.2 0:30:10.6 0:00:06.3 10:01/M

7 Pauline Jamieson 309 24 36 0:32:11.6 0:32:34.9 0:00:23.2 10:44/M

8 Elizabeth Denning 67 29 39 0:32:49.1 0:33:59.5 0:01:10.4 10:56/M

9 Molly Milasich 173 28 48 0:34:17.0 0:34:55.6 0:00:38.6 11:26/M

10 Kortney Russell 215 23 63 0:39:43.9 0:41:47.7 0:02:03.7 13:14/M

11 Sarah Zayic 283 24 81 0:46:03.7 0:47:02.5 0:00:58.8 15:21/M

12 Nichole Curatolo 55 28 85 0:46:54.3 0:47:37.6 0:00:43.3 15:38/M

13 Jaymie Johnston 132 26 123 0:55:32.8 0:56:52.1 0:01:19.3 18:31/M

14 Laura Wittenauer 279 28 131 0:57:53.6 0:59:07.4 0:01:13.8 19:18/M

15 Jessica Miller 174 27 139 0:58:32.3 1:00:05.1 0:01:32.8 19:31/M

16 Alexis Firlotte 91 20 143 0:59:15.2 1:01:06.1 0:01:50.8 19:45/M

17 Kaitlyn Jones 133 24 153 1:00:20.3 1:02:35.1 0:02:14.8 20:07/M

18 Danielle Zarate 281 24 157 1:02:23.5 1:04:00.2 0:01:36.7 20:48/M

19 Heather Sandstrom 221 27 158 1:02:24.4 1:04:00.4 0:01:35.9 20:48/M

20 Kelly Sanders 218 28 160 1:04:20.0 1:05:13.6 0:00:53.5 21:27/M

21 Kristy Szymborski 258 25 161 1:04:21.8 1:05:14.4 0:00:52.5 21:27/M

22 Cherie Juneman 134 29 162 1:04:36.8 1:06:05.6 0:01:28.8 21:32/M

Female 14 and Under

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

*Overall place within gender

K9 Candy Cane Fun Run 2013

5K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, December 8, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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*Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jaime Greene 105 37 4 0:23:45.5 0:24:06.3 0:00:20.8 7:55/M

2 Freya Johnson 131 39 6 0:25:17.6 0:26:21.4 0:01:03.8 8:26/M

3 Olivia Lovrien 156 36 15 0:28:42.9 0:28:55.5 0:00:12.5 9:34/M

4 Jolene Irons 129 33 20 0:29:16.4 0:29:34.3 0:00:17.8 9:45/M

5 Angella Fealy 89 30 23 0:30:05.9 0:30:11.5 0:00:05.5 10:02/M

6 Jessica Oliver 193 36 38 0:32:39.5 0:33:20.1 0:00:40.5 10:53/M

7 Chrissy Pierce 202 30 41 0:33:14.4 0:33:55.1 0:00:40.6 11:05/M

8 Alisha Sperling 247 35 42 0:33:21.2 0:33:37.8 0:00:16.6 11:07/M

9 Allison Castle 42 39 45 0:34:04.4 0:34:18.8 0:00:14.4 11:21/M

10 Nicole Gee 101 32 46 0:34:10.1 0:34:18.3 0:00:08.2 11:23/M

11 Angela Southworth 244 35 49 0:34:37.6 0:35:19.1 0:00:41.5 11:32/M

12 Suzette Scappini 225 32 62 0:39:23.6 0:39:56.1 0:00:32.5 13:08/M

13 Tracy Ackerson 2 36 66 0:40:26.0 0:41:24.8 0:00:58.7 13:29/M

14 Erin Dilsaver 69 35 67 0:40:26.3 0:41:26.1 0:00:59.8 13:29/M

15 Kristine Ball 13 39 69 0:41:08.6 0:42:24.1 0:01:15.5 13:43/M

16 Kelly Croft 52 38 73 0:42:43.6 0:44:15.5 0:01:31.8 14:14/M

17 Andrea Torres 299 32 86 0:47:07.9 0:47:17.7 0:00:09.8 15:42/M

18 Shasta Nicholson 190 35 88 0:47:15.0 0:47:32.3 0:00:17.3 15:45/M

19 Jennifer Karol 137 34 90 0:48:33.3 0:49:17.9 0:00:44.5 16:11/M

20 Ashlee Fields 90 36 112 0:53:29.7 0:54:23.1 0:00:53.3 17:50/M

21 Kerry Walsh 267 32 132 0:57:54.5 0:59:08.4 0:01:13.9 19:18/M

22 Traci Duncan 74 39 138 0:58:32.1 0:59:32.4 0:01:00.3 19:31/M

23 Kimberly Westbrock 271 30 141 0:58:37.2 1:00:12.6 0:01:35.4 19:32/M

24 Brandy Simis 239 36 148 0:59:33.3 1:00:20.8 0:00:47.4 19:51/M

25 Jessica Carico 38 30 149 0:59:35.3 0:59:54.9 0:00:19.5 19:52/M

26 Jamie Franzen 95 38 166 1:14:58.7 1:17:03.5 0:02:04.8 24:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Vonni Sytsma 257 45 1 0:22:50.5 0:22:51.9 0:00:01.3 7:37/M

2 Debora Saling 216 42 10 0:27:21.2 0:27:43.8 0:00:22.6 9:07/M

3 Landy Bowers 25 42 13 0:27:56.0 0:28:08.8 0:00:12.7 9:19/M

4 Kelly Morgan 179 47 19 0:29:13.0 0:29:33.6 0:00:20.5 9:44/M

5 Teri Agnew 4 48 24 0:30:10.0 0:30:25.4 0:00:15.4 10:03/M

6 Melissa Kamphaus 135 46 26 0:30:54.2 0:31:05.6 0:00:11.3 10:18/M

7 Natalie Wissbrod 278 46 28 0:31:14.0 0:31:22.9 0:00:08.9 10:25/M

8 Kellie Anderson 7 45 32 0:31:48.0 0:31:59.5 0:00:11.5 10:36/M

9 Tina Waters 268 46 37 0:32:19.5 0:33:48.8 0:01:29.3 10:46/M

10 Lisa Martino 161 47 43 0:33:47.9 0:35:00.1 0:01:12.1 11:16/M

11 Michele Neumann 188 47 44 0:33:49.5 0:34:01.3 0:00:11.8 11:16/M

12 Linda Nealy 187 44 51 0:36:03.1 0:36:22.9 0:00:19.8 12:01/M

13 Malisa Wacker 266 49 53 0:37:02.5 0:38:20.8 0:01:18.3 12:21/M

14 Angie Harbaugh 114 43 55 0:37:09.8 0:37:29.3 0:00:19.5 12:23/M

15 Andrea O'Brien 293 43 56 0:37:28.3 0:38:32.1 0:01:03.8 12:29/M

16 Joann Cary 41 47 58 0:38:29.5 0:40:13.9 0:01:44.3 12:50/M

17 Jill Perkins 199 45 61 0:39:21.7 0:39:42.5 0:00:20.8 13:07/M

18 Michelle Whiteley 275 46 68 0:40:54.9 0:40:54.9 13:38/M

19 Shannon Kirk 139 46 70 0:41:42.9 0:43:11.4 0:01:28.5 13:54/M

20 Lynne Sandilands 220 41 71 0:41:53.2 0:43:11.9 0:01:18.7 13:58/M

21 Beth Mitcham 175 45 72 0:42:18.6 0:42:54.2 0:00:35.5 14:06/M

22 Jana Hansen 112 49 75 0:43:18.1 0:44:08.6 0:00:50.5 14:26/M

23 Mitzi Philpott 295 45 76 0:43:47.5 0:45:13.4 0:01:25.8 14:36/M

24 Tuni Beal 19 45 82 0:46:34.0 0:47:38.4 0:01:04.3 15:31/M

25 Tanya Weigand 269 46 84 0:46:36.1 0:47:38.6 0:01:02.5 15:32/M

26 Brenda Brown 30 46 87 0:47:08.4 0:47:37.2 0:00:28.8 15:43/M

27 Theresa Klein 140 48 91 0:48:38.8 0:50:12.1 0:01:33.3 16:13/M

28 Jennifer Engel 83 45 98 0:50:27.1 0:51:09.6 0:00:42.4 16:49/M

29 Tammy Burnett 33 44 100 0:50:41.5 0:52:37.1 0:01:55.5 16:54/M

30 Beth Sihto 238 40 102 0:51:24.3 0:53:15.9 0:01:51.5 17:08/M

31 Kristine Seeman 232 47 108 0:53:11.0 0:53:50.4 0:00:39.3 17:44/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 30 to 39
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*Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

32 Kathy Daspit 60 43 110 0:53:26.8 0:54:48.1 0:01:21.3 17:49/M

33 Laura Buchan 31 40 113 0:53:38.3 0:54:49.6 0:01:11.3 17:53/M

34 Ann Ota 195 49 114 0:53:41.7 0:54:46.6 0:01:04.9 17:54/M

35 Donna Eken 80 44 118 0:54:30.8 0:54:58.6 0:00:27.8 18:10/M

36 Patty Barnes 17 46 125 0:55:57.9 0:57:48.6 0:01:50.7 18:39/M

37 Wendy Holnagel 126 43 126 0:55:58.4 0:57:51.1 0:01:52.7 18:39/M

38 Kelly Scherrer 226 46 128 0:56:43.2 0:57:44.8 0:01:01.5 18:54/M

39 Heidi Vanderlaan 263 43 134 0:57:59.0 0:58:54.9 0:00:55.8 19:20/M

40 Jennifer Dressing 70 41 135 0:57:59.8 0:58:57.1 0:00:57.3 19:20/M

41 Heidi Drivdahl 71 45 136 0:58:16.5 1:00:43.4 0:02:26.8 19:25/M

42 Dianne Harlow 118 49 137 0:58:31.8 0:59:32.4 0:01:00.5 19:30/M

43 Priya Schmid 229 40 142 0:58:59.6 0:59:49.3 0:00:49.7 19:40/M

44 Michelle Firlotte 92 46 144 0:59:19.9 1:01:07.4 0:01:47.4 19:46/M

45 Renee Saucedo 222 42 151 0:59:41.8 1:00:54.4 0:01:12.5 19:54/M

46 Michelle DeMent 66 47 152 0:59:45.6 1:01:44.1 0:01:58.5 19:55/M

47 Amy Haugen 120 43 154 1:00:38.8 1:02:03.3 0:01:24.5 20:13/M

48 Lisa Cappetto 297 48 155 1:01:04.6 1:01:40.2 0:00:35.5 20:21/M

49 Nicole Luton 158 40 156 1:01:53.2 1:03:49.5 0:01:56.3 20:38/M

50 Kris Bridgman 27 46 164 1:04:37.7 1:06:05.5 0:01:27.8 21:32/M

51 Vicki Brace 26 45 165 1:04:40.1 1:05:11.6 0:00:31.4 21:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Betsy Lawless 144 50 5 0:23:51.6 0:23:58.5 0:00:06.8 7:57/M

2 Barb Rohde 211 56 14 0:28:38.7 0:29:01.3 0:00:22.6 9:33/M

3 Sheryl Aaker 1 59 16 0:28:46.1 0:29:47.7 0:01:01.5 9:35/M

4 Mary Sullender 254 51 18 0:29:04.9 0:30:12.1 0:01:07.1 9:41/M

5 Shannon Pasillas 196 51 25 0:30:29.8 0:30:43.6 0:00:13.8 10:10/M

6 Beth Stober 252 50 31 0:31:31.8 0:32:47.6 0:01:15.8 10:30/M

7 Ingrid Elenzano 82 58 33 0:31:58.9 0:32:10.8 0:00:11.9 10:39/M

8 Kathleen Colvard 46 54 40 0:33:11.5 0:33:25.8 0:00:14.3 11:04/M

9 Brenda Fritsvold 99 50 47 0:34:13.1 0:34:24.1 0:00:10.9 11:24/M

10 Linda Betts 21 54 52 0:36:34.2 0:37:07.5 0:00:33.3 12:11/M

11 Elaine Lucke 157 51 57 0:38:21.6 0:39:12.4 0:00:50.7 12:47/M

12 Cathy Dean 61 51 65 0:40:25.3 0:40:49.6 0:00:24.3 13:28/M

13 Lisa Allen 285 53 78 0:43:52.6 0:45:21.8 0:01:29.2 14:37/M

14 Laurie Corbella 48 55 79 0:43:59.2 0:45:26.7 0:01:27.5 14:40/M

15 Karen Mcgrue 164 50 80 0:44:59.5 0:45:35.3 0:00:35.7 15:00/M

16 Sandra Angers 11 54 92 0:48:38.9 0:50:12.6 0:01:33.6 16:13/M

17 Debbie Little 154 56 93 0:49:41.7 0:50:38.4 0:00:56.7 16:34/M

18 Kari Purdy 204 51 95 0:50:13.8 0:51:53.7 0:01:39.8 16:44/M

19 Tanya Crites 50 53 96 0:50:14.0 0:51:52.6 0:01:38.5 16:45/M

20 Kim Metcalf 170 52 97 0:50:25.1 0:51:07.6 0:00:42.5 16:48/M

21 Cheryl Hodgson 125 53 99 0:50:38.8 0:50:50.4 0:00:11.5 16:53/M

22 Megan Wolf 280 56 101 0:50:54.2 0:51:55.4 0:01:01.2 16:58/M

23 Cynthia Smith 241 55 104 0:51:56.9 0:53:01.2 0:01:04.3 17:19/M

24 Patty Rakes 207 51 105 0:52:38.2 0:54:19.8 0:01:41.5 17:33/M

25 Tricia Olsen-Demarest 194 52 106 0:52:46.0 0:54:29.6 0:01:43.5 17:35/M

26 Kris Beutz 22 51 109 0:53:14.0 0:54:17.6 0:01:03.5 17:45/M

27 Sheila Smith 243 57 115 0:53:45.9 0:54:56.6 0:01:10.7 17:55/M

28 Carolyn Dyck 75 51 116 0:53:47.0 0:54:56.6 0:01:09.5 17:56/M

29 Cheryl Katzberg 138 53 117 0:54:28.0 0:54:58.9 0:00:30.8 18:09/M

30 Faye Eken 81 53 119 0:54:34.3 0:55:03.1 0:00:28.8 18:11/M

31 Diana Cannon 35 52 120 0:54:41.6 0:55:24.5 0:00:42.8 18:14/M

32 Tamara Lee 147 52 122 0:55:31.6 0:56:50.5 0:01:18.9 18:30/M

33 Pauline Wheeler 273 55 124 0:55:47.0 0:56:55.2 0:01:08.2 18:36/M

34 Susan Salvatori 217 51 129 0:56:43.5 0:57:44.8 0:01:01.3 18:54/M

35 Brenda Brown 29 55 133 0:57:57.1 0:58:56.4 0:00:59.3 19:19/M

36 Laurieann Reynolds 210 53 140 0:58:34.3 1:00:28.1 0:01:53.8 19:31/M

37 Jodie Hanesworth 111 50 146 0:59:22.9 1:01:05.6 0:01:42.7 19:47/M

38 Shirley Blankenburg 23 51 163 1:04:36.9 1:06:07.5 0:01:30.5 21:32/M

Female 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Caren Adams 3 67 11 0:27:25.7 0:27:42.6 0:00:16.8 9:08/M

2 Sandra Eslinger 85 64 17 0:28:47.7 0:29:04.8 0:00:17.1 9:36/M

3 Phyllis Welker 270 61 59 0:38:33.1 0:39:46.5 0:01:13.3 12:51/M

4 Patti Curde 57 62 60 0:39:16.6 0:40:16.2 0:00:59.5 13:05/M

5 Karen Romano 213 67 89 0:47:17.2 0:47:29.3 0:00:12.1 15:46/M

6 Debra Lewis 148 60 111 0:53:28.8 0:54:23.1 0:00:54.2 17:49/M

7 Kathy Armstrong 12 64 121 0:54:47.1 0:55:30.9 0:00:43.8 18:16/M

8 Kris Mason 162 62 127 0:56:32.5 0:57:10.7 0:00:38.2 18:51/M

9 Sandra Staats 250 60 130 0:57:06.5 0:58:44.4 0:01:37.8 19:02/M

10 Melinda Cumming 53 60 145 0:59:22.3 1:01:07.7 0:01:45.4 19:47/M

11 Norma McQuiller 166 67 159 1:02:30.9 1:03:57.8 0:01:26.9 20:50/M

12 Sharon Franzen 97 67 167 1:14:59.1 1:17:02.3 0:02:03.1 25:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kayden Greene 106 8 27 0:29:18.8 0:29:42.3 0:00:23.4 9:46/M

2 Paulos Rakitzis 209 12 28 0:29:22.3 0:29:39.1 0:00:16.7 9:47/M

3 Harrison Li 149 6 34 0:30:29.0 0:30:55.3 0:00:26.3 10:10/M

4 Marco Murillo 186 12 37 0:31:00.2 0:31:15.1 0:00:14.8 10:20/M

5 Zan Siebersma 237 8 47 0:36:42.4 0:37:05.7 0:00:23.3 12:14/M

6 Kodi Greene 107 5 49 0:38:05.8 0:38:29.1 0:00:23.2 12:42/M

7 Matty Lilley 151 11 50 0:38:15.9 0:40:01.2 0:01:45.3 12:45/M

8 Bryce Scott 311 7 52 0:39:07.4 0:39:29.2 0:00:21.8 13:02/M

9 Ian Bowers 24 9 60 0:45:41.7 0:47:25.4 0:01:43.6 15:14/M

10 Jack Forrester 310 7 62 0:47:52.0 0:48:17.4 0:00:25.3 15:57/M

11 Michael Lilley 152 9 66 0:51:29.6 0:53:18.1 0:01:48.4 17:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Trevor Sytsma 256 16 1 0:16:38.2 0:16:39.7 0:00:01.4 5:33/M

2 Charles Ralston 305 17 3 0:20:08.3 0:20:14.6 0:00:06.3 6:43/M

3 Chase O'Brien 191 15 10 0:22:19.0 0:22:20.8 0:00:01.8 7:26/M

4 Jake Anderson 6 19 13 0:23:16.1 0:23:20.7 0:00:04.5 7:45/M

5 Jesse Dean 62 17 32 0:30:00.1 0:30:23.8 0:00:23.6 10:00/M

6 John Moline 292 18 33 0:30:18.2 0:30:51.2 0:00:32.9 10:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sean Carlson 40 26 11 0:22:56.3 0:22:59.2 0:00:02.8 7:39/M

2 Michael Sanders 219 29 31 0:29:44.0 0:29:46.8 0:00:02.7 9:55/M

3 Alex Phillips 201 25 38 0:31:32.8 0:31:43.1 0:00:10.2 10:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Frantz 94 31 2 0:19:45.5 0:19:50.3 0:00:04.8 6:35/M

2 Ryan Mcirvin 165 31 5 0:20:16.9 0:20:20.3 0:00:03.4 6:45/M

3 Evan Pierce 203 32 14 0:23:16.8 0:23:56.4 0:00:39.5 7:45/M

4 Christopher Lynch 304 38 18 0:24:38.7 0:25:15.7 0:00:36.9 8:13/M

5 Ryan Earl 77 36 21 0:26:01.2 0:26:38.5 0:00:37.3 8:40/M

6 Jay Scappini 224 31 54 0:39:23.2 0:39:56.1 0:00:32.8 13:08/M

7 Wadood Rahman 206 37 56 0:42:40.0 0:44:13.3 0:01:33.2 14:13/M

8 Ryan Westbrock 272 31 71 0:57:57.6 0:59:37.9 0:01:40.3 19:19/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 14 and Under

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Female 60 to 69
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*Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Keith Andrews 10 44 9 0:22:11.9 0:22:20.4 0:00:08.5 7:24/M

2 Roger Anderson 8 49 15 0:23:41.1 0:23:47.9 0:00:06.7 7:54/M

3 Jeffrey Halldorson 110 44 19 0:24:44.1 0:24:52.4 0:00:08.3 8:15/M

4 Shaun White 274 45 20 0:25:48.2 0:25:52.8 0:00:04.6 8:36/M

5 Christopher Farish 87 43 22 0:27:02.4 0:27:12.6 0:00:10.1 9:01/M

6 Brent Eason 78 40 23 0:27:16.8 0:27:34.5 0:00:17.7 9:05/M

7 Jeff Treadway 260 46 26 0:29:09.7 0:30:21.6 0:01:11.8 9:43/M

8 John Quesnel 205 49 29 0:29:33.8 0:29:41.1 0:00:07.3 9:51/M

9 Peter Davies 289 46 30 0:29:35.3 0:29:41.2 0:00:05.9 9:52/M

10 John Petitt 200 43 35 0:30:43.1 0:32:05.7 0:01:22.6 10:14/M

11 Bert Molinari 176 45 36 0:30:59.6 0:31:25.9 0:00:26.3 10:20/M

12 James Gort 103 46 42 0:32:19.2 0:33:48.6 0:01:29.3 10:46/M

13 Thomas Castle 43 40 46 0:34:04.6 0:34:18.8 0:00:14.2 11:21/M

14 Rick O'Brien 192 43 48 0:37:25.6 0:38:29.7 0:01:04.1 12:28/M

15 Jeff Harbaugh 115 48 51 0:38:19.1 0:38:36.8 0:00:17.7 12:46/M

16 Tim Siebersma 236 49 58 0:43:06.5 0:43:34.3 0:00:27.8 14:22/M

17 Bryan Karol 136 41 64 0:48:30.4 0:49:19.1 0:00:48.6 16:10/M

18 Kevin Morimoto 180 42 68 0:51:57.4 0:53:12.2 0:01:14.8 17:19/M

19 Pat Clark 44 45 72 0:58:16.4 1:00:43.4 0:02:26.9 19:25/M

20 Calan Cowles 49 47 74 1:00:00.1 1:01:14.6 0:01:14.4 20:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tony Pasillas 197 55 4 0:20:15.8 0:20:22.5 0:00:06.6 6:45/M

2 Dennis Fay 88 50 6 0:20:47.0 0:20:51.6 0:00:04.5 6:56/M

3 Scott Serpa 306 56 7 0:21:30.7 0:21:38.8 0:00:08.1 7:10/M

4 John Colvard 45 52 8 0:21:59.4 0:22:09.3 0:00:09.8 7:20/M

5 Stuart Lee 146 58 12 0:23:13.3 0:23:23.1 0:00:09.8 7:44/M

6 Mongo Demarest 65 53 17 0:24:26.2 0:26:12.1 0:01:45.8 8:09/M

7 Chuck Meis 167 55 24 0:27:21.5 0:27:27.8 0:00:06.3 9:07/M

8 Bruce Jamieson 308 58 39 0:32:12.4 0:32:35.1 0:00:22.6 10:44/M

9 Tom Dean 64 52 41 0:32:16.0 0:32:40.6 0:00:24.5 10:45/M

10 Tom Anderson 9 51 43 0:32:43.8 0:32:49.7 0:00:05.8 10:54/M

11 Bill Perkins 198 50 53 0:39:21.3 0:39:41.8 0:00:20.5 13:07/M

12 John Rohde 212 55 57 0:43:01.0 0:43:21.6 0:00:20.5 14:20/M

13 Bradley Sterling 251 57 59 0:45:24.4 0:46:51.8 0:01:27.3 15:08/M

14 Jerry Zayic 282 57 61 0:46:07.7 0:47:05.5 0:00:57.8 15:22/M

15 Dwayne Wright 301 51 63 0:48:04.0 0:48:33.9 0:00:29.8 16:01/M

16 John Morgan 178 52 65 0:50:52.7 0:51:32.9 0:00:40.2 16:57/M

17 Dave Lilley 150 50 67 0:51:33.2 0:53:20.6 0:01:47.4 17:11/M

18 Al Schmid 227 53 73 0:59:22.3 1:00:11.1 0:00:48.8 19:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tim Lawless 145 66 16 0:23:53.1 0:24:00.9 0:00:07.8 7:58/M

2 Mike McCann 302 66 40 0:32:16.0 0:32:23.7 0:00:07.7 10:45/M

3 Dennis Klinkhammer 141 67 44 0:33:01.7 0:33:07.1 0:00:05.3 11:00/M

4 Bob Smith 240 62 69 0:53:42.5 0:54:57.9 0:01:15.4 17:54/M

5 Mike Staats 249 63 70 0:57:09.7 0:58:44.5 0:01:34.7 19:03/M

6 Jim Franzen 96 69 75 1:15:03.1 1:17:06.6 0:02:03.5 25:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jerry Bronson 28 73 25 0:27:48.6 0:28:13.3 0:00:24.7 9:16/M

2 Paul Harbaugh 303 73 45 0:33:17.9 0:33:38.2 0:00:20.3 11:06/M

3 Robert Campbell 287 78 55 0:41:22.0 0:41:55.8 0:00:33.8 13:47/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and over

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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